PIPE CLAMPS
    & FLANGES
1
Clamping of pipes in installations is required for purposes of damping vibrations,
providing support to the installation and preventing loosening of joints and welds.
The traditional method of clamping pipes was to use ‘U’ bolts. While providing support,
“U” bolts cannot damp vibrations which leads to loosening of joints. This problem
became especially acute where the location of the ‘U’ bolt was at the node of vibration

Pipe Clamp Assembly - Standard Duty and Series
REFERENCE-DIN3015 PART-1
HOW TO ORDER
6
Pipe Clamp Assembly - Standard Duty Series
ASSEMBLY WITH WELD PLATE, TOP PLATE, & HEX. BOLTS
CHANNEL MOUNTING RAIL
7
T1H.1.06 ...
T1H.1.08 ...
T1H.1.10 ...
T1H.1.12 ...
T1H.1.14 ...
T1H.1.15 ...
T1H.1.16 ...
T1H.1.18 ...
T2H.1.19 ...
T2H.1.20 ...
T2H.1.22 ...
T2H.1.25 ...
T2H.1.28 ...
T3H.1.30 ...
T3H.1.35 ...
T3H.1.38 ...
T3H.1.42 ...
T4H.1.50 ...
T4H.1.60 ...
T4H.1.63 ...
T4H.1.65 ...
T5H.1.70 ...
T5H.1.73 ...
T5H.1.76 ...
T5H.1.89 ...
T5H.1.90 ...
T6H.1.101 ...
T6H.1.114 ...
T6H.1.127 ...
T7H.1.141 ...
T7H.1.150 ...
T7H.1.168 ...
T8H.1.219 ...
T T
Pipe Clamp Assembly - Heavy Duty Series
REFERENCE-DIN3015 PART-1
HOW TO ORDER
8
Pipe Clamp Assembly -
Standard Duty and Heavy Duty Series - Spares
CLAMP BODY
WELD PLATE
INTERMEDIATE PLATE INTERMEDIATE BOLT
CHANNEL
TOP PLATE
HOW TO ORDER
‘T’ NUT
Pipe Clamps - Shearing Forces / Material
STANDARD SERIES
WITH TOP PLATE AND HEX. BOLTS
SHEARING FORCES DIAGRAM
HEAVY SERIES
MATERIAL
Pipe Clamps in bodies of polypropylene are suitable for temperatures upto 90 degrees C. For higher Temperatures and heavy ratings, Pipe Clamp bodies
are made with potyamide. Where temperatures are in excess of 180 degrees C., these bodies are made from aluminium. Properties of the clamp body
materials are given in the chart below :
Clamp Body
Material Properties
Mechanical Properties
Tensile Yield Stress
Flexural Modules
ASTM D 638
ASTM D 790
750 Kg/Cm² 3,300 Kg/Cm²
Yeild 3,100 Kg/Cm²
@ 12% Elongation
to 400ºC
370 Kg/Cm²
16.000Kg/Cm²
Izod Impact Strength
Hardness
ASTM 0 256 4.5 Kg.cm./cm
R120
7.5 Kg.cm./cm
R70
Thermal Properties
Melting Point
Vicat Softening Point
Maxm. Temp. Resistance
160ºC
150ºC
-30ºC to +90ºC
160ºC
150ºC
-30ºC to +90ºC
Chemical Properties
Weak Acids, Solvents
Benzene, mineral oils
Alcohol, Other oils, sea water
cond. consistent
cond. consistent
consistent
cond. consistent
cond. consistent
consistent
GSFC GUJLCON
M28RC
HINDALCO
6443 WP
IPCL KOYLENE
M3030
Suggested mfs Spec.
Polypropylene PP
Density : 0.906 gm/cm²
Polyamide -Nylone 66
Density : 1.12 - 15g/cm³
Aluminium - LM 6
IS : 733-1983
Density : 2.65gm./cm³
9
Pipe Clamps - Construction Series
TWO-PART WELD-CONSTRUCTION WITH POLYPROPYLENE OR POLYMIDE BEARING PADS
DIMENSIONAL CHART FOR SINGLE / DOUBLE PIPE CLAMP ASSY.
HOW TO ORDER
(For anchor bolt fastening)
SCA DSCA